
/KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 
./ 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 

JULY 28, 2008 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
-,/ ­ ,....... .-.-.,. SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
 

A. NameofCommitt~: ~~~e~f~~~_D~4~~~_~~r_t_~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
Address: ~_?!........:1~.--='&---.::::~~\bD=-.:::.--=----1 _ 

City and Zip Code: -mJ?E]0\ ~'S fJJJ~ (- !bO I 
This is a (check one): Party Committee V"Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2008 through July 24, 2008) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	 . ~ 7724·VE­
~ 'lL"/l1. ~ 2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 c;JV

if. /7
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	 ID z.;Z . -­I 

4. Tntal Expenditures and Orher Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	 ~ 12tfD. ~ 
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 <J Q1-Z ..!1­
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ~//Jr­
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ~ 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Date 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 



--~ 

SCHEDULE A 

('-. CONTRIBUTIONS A."'\'D OTHER RECEIPTS 

r-e (e j.)l::> 'S <rt: ~ It c..~ 
(Name of Party CommIttee or Politicai Committee:1 

Occupation & Industry of Check Amount of 

Name and Address IndiYidual GiYing More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date of Contriburor Than $150 Loan or 
Cash Check Loan Other 

Other Receipt 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Dnitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Polillcal Materials (D nitemized) 

Page of I 



SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

~l~~ ~~1(~ 
(Name of Party Committee or Political Commitlee) 

AmountPurpose of Expenditure 

Name and Address 

Date List candidate name & address if independent or in-kind 

expenditure in excess of $300 

Go \l~M.~It-(,.. ell"tl ~ Coj...\M!.
 
,~ (,,) .qf~ ~I(~ SM­
~~t{ 2­

·}24D.~ 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expendltures This Period 

Page __ of__ 



Topeka Friends of Police
 

Annual Income and Expenses
 

Political Action Committe 
09/04/07 PAC Deposit $57.50 $6,517.67 

09/14/07 PAC Deposit $57.50 $6,575.17 

09/21/07 PAC Deposit $119.00 $6,694.17 

10/05/07 169 CoreFirst Annual Credit Card Fee $20.00 $6,674.17 
-­

10/01/07 PAC Deposit $176.50 $6,850.67 

10/09/07 PAC Deposit $57.50 $6,908.17 

10/16/07
1--­

PAC Deposit $119.00 $7,027.17 

11/07/07 170 CoreFirst Annual Credit Card Fee $10.00 $7,017.17 

11/01/07
1--­

PAC Deposit $176.50 $7,193.67 

11/26/07 PAC Deposit $234.50 $7,428.17 

11/29/07 PAC Deposit $1 19.50 $7,547.67 

12/27/07 PAC Deposit $177.00 $7,724.67 

01/04/08 PAC Deposit $171.00 $7,895.67 

01/1 0/08 PAC Deposit $113.50 $8,009.17 

01/18/08 PAC Deposit $57.50 $8,066.67 

01/29/08 PAC Deposit $113.50 $8,180.17 

02/06/08 PAC Deposit $171.00 $8,351.17 

02/19/08 PAC Deposit $57.50 $8,408.67 

03/07/08 PAC Deposit $171.00 $8,579.67 

03/26/08 PAC Deposit $171.00 $8,750.67 

04/09/08 PAC Deposit $171.00 $8,921.67 

04/28/08 PAC Deposit $115.00 $9,036.67 

04/28/08 PAC Deposit $1 13.50 $9,150.17 

05/07/08 PAC Deposit $113.50 $9,263.67 

05/09/08 PAC Deposit $57.50 $9,321.17 

05/16/08 PAC Deposit $113.50 $9,434.67 

OS/22/08 PAC Deposit $57.50 $9,492.17 

06/02/08 PAC Deposit $113.50 $9,605.67 

06/12/08 171 Ks. GOY. Ethics PAC Annual Filing Fee $240.00 $9,365.67 

06/12/08 PAC Deposit $113.50 $9,479.17 

7/27/2008 Pages T.Glor 



Topeka Friends of Police
 

Annual Income and Expenses
 

Political Action Committe 
06/18/08 PAC Deposit $57.50 $9,536.67 

-

$9,036.67 

$8,536.67 
---­ -

$113.50 $8,650.17 
-­ - -----­ -­ ----­ - -

$57.50 $ 8,707.67 
---­ "----­ ------­ --­ ---­ ~-

113.50 $ 8,821.17 
-"-- --­ ----­ ---~--

171.00 $ 8,992.17 
._-~ 

06/18/08 172 Rucker for DA Campaign Contribution $500.00 

$ 

; 
---­

$ 

06/24/08 173 Taylor for DA Campaign Contribution $500.00 
06/27/08 PAC Deposit 
07/07/08 

07/10/08 

07/23/08 
~ .._-~~----]- -j j

~-------_.._----­

PAC Deposit 
~ -~ -~ -

PAC Deposit 

jPAcDepos~_-·___ -
I 

I/~ ~~ 

7/27/2008 Pages T.Glor 


